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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.20 - 18:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. SKIERKA Jakub 98 TP Zielona Góra 1:52.89 819 27.21 28.72 28.52 28.44
2. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:54.14 792 26.75 28.53 29.15 29.71
3. SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander03 TP Zielona Góra 1:57.13 733 27.44 29.42 30.06 30.21
4. POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.18 678 27.17 30.84 31.91 30.26
5. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:02.87 635 29.19 31.05 31.31 31.32
6. RYBIŃSKI Filip 02 SSP ,,Orka'' Iława 2:06.14 587 28.21 31.51 33.25 33.17
7. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:07.46 569 29.45 32.18 33.14 32.69
8. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.62 567 29.52 32.04 33.15 32.91
9. STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:07.90 563 29.26 32.53 33.35 32.76

10. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:08.66 553 29.96 32.85 33.87 31.98
11. SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:09.48 542 30.59 33.20 33.72 31.97
12. GOTSZLING Dawid 01 KS Warta Poznań 2:10.51 530 29.82 33.31 34.03 33.35
13. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:12.19 510 30.24 33.08 34.02 34.85
14. LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:13.04 500 31.66 33.67 34.09 33.62
15. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:14.26 486 31.41 34.59 34.58 33.68
16. MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:14.59 483 30.98 34.19 34.90 34.52
17. ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:17.08 457 31.90 35.05 35.44 34.69
18. KACZMAREK Kamil 07 Uks Cityzen 2:17.56 452 32.76 35.51 35.71 33.58
19. PERA Jan 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:18.50 443 32.32 35.78 37.05 33.35
20. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:19.34 435 32.80 36.46 34.90 35.18
21. JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej2:20.62 423 32.49 35.49 37.08 35.56
22. MRÓZ Szymon 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:23.50 398 32.96 37.62 37.22 35.70
23. PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:24.17 393 33.54 36.25
24. WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:30.22 347 33.94 38.60 39.57 38.11

17 - 18 lat

1. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:54.14 792 26.75 28.53 29.15 29.71
2. SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander03 TP Zielona Góra 1:57.13 733 27.44 29.42 30.06 30.21
3. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:02.87 635 29.19 31.05 31.31 31.32
4. STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:07.90 563 29.26 32.53 33.35 32.76
5. KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:12.19 510 30.24 33.08 34.02 34.85
6. MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:14.59 483 30.98 34.19 34.90 34.52

16 lat

1. JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:07.46 569 29.45 32.18 33.14 32.69
2. SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:09.48 542 30.59 33.20 33.72 31.97

15 lat

1. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:07.62 567 29.52 32.04 33.15 32.91
2. LARYŚ Jerzy 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa2:13.04 500 31.66 33.67 34.09 33.62
3. BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:14.26 486 31.41 34.59 34.58 33.68
4. WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:30.22 347 33.94 38.60 39.57 38.11

14 lat

1. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:08.66 553 29.96 32.85 33.87 31.98
2. ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście2:17.08 457 31.90 35.05 35.44 34.69
3. KACZMAREK Kamil 07 Uks Cityzen 2:17.56 452 32.76 35.51 35.71 33.58
4. PERA Jan 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:18.50 443 32.32 35.78 37.05 33.35
5. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 2:19.34 435 32.80 36.46 34.90 35.18
6. JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej2:20.62 423 32.49 35.49 37.08 35.56
7. MRÓZ Szymon 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:23.50 398 32.96 37.62 37.22 35.70
8. PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:24.17 393 33.54 36.25


